Laboratory
Consumables
01. LIQUID HANDLING 02. LAB SAFETY 03. ROBOTIC TIPS 04. CELL CULTURE
PLASTICWARE
2 Laboratory Consumables |  in.vwr.com
LABORATORY CONSUMABLES
3 in.vwr.com | Laboratory Consumables
LABORATORY CONSUMABLES

 ‒ Traceable packaging for easy
COA access
Ordering information
20 Laboratory Consumables |  in.vwr.com
LABORATORY CONSUMABLES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Glove size Colour Length Pk Cat.No.
Sterile
S Natural 300 mm (12") 50 pair VWRA112-5432
M Natural 300 mm (12") 50 pair VWRA112-5433
L Natural 300 mm (12") 50 pair VWRA112-5434
S Natural 400 mm (16") 50 pair VWRA112-5435
M Natural 400 mm (16") 50 pair VWRA112-5436
L Natural 400 mm (16") 50 pair VWRA112-5437
S Natural 450 mm (18") 50 pair VWRA112-5438
M Natural 450 mm (18") 50 pair VWRA112-5439
L Natural 450 mm (18") 50 pair VWRA112-5440
Non sterile
S Natural 300 mm (12") 50 pair VWRA112-5441
M Natural 300 mm (12") 50 pair VWRA112-5442
L Natural 300 mm (12") 50 pair VWRA112-5443
S Natural 400 mm (16") 50 pair VWRA112-5444
M Natural 400 mm (16") 50 pair VWRA112-5445
L Natural 400 mm (16") 50 pair VWRA112-5446
S Natural 450 mm (18") 50 pair VWRA112-5447
M Natural 450 mm (18") 50 pair VWRA112-5448
L Natural 450 mm (18") 50 pair VWRA112-5449
For more information visit vwr.com
Protect what matters with
VWR safety solutions
Avantor prioritizes your safety. Beyond delivering products, we provide